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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:50PM

Assembly District 66

 62 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 6 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  69 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  69 

 52 PAUL A GOETZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 55 TONY CANNATARO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  108 

Unrecorded  30 

Assembly District 67

 519 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 46 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 9 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  574 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  574 

 364 PAUL A GOETZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 401 TONY CANNATARO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 HAROLD STASSGN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT BRIZZOLARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER GIAIMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH PALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN KATZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  776 

Unrecorded  372 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:50PM

Assembly District 75

 1,946 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 163 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 21 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,130 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,130 

 1,681 PAUL A GOETZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,717 TONY CANNATARO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTI CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY SCHLECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HOLYMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL STRAUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN R DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUZ MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARITA LOPEZ-TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 11 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 POULA GOETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHAEL MADDOW (WRITE-IN)

 2 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUFUS T. FIREFLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH CHANDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,430 

Unrecorded  830 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:50PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 2,527 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 215 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 31 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,773 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,773 

 2,097 PAUL A GOETZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,173 TONY CANNATARO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTI CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY SCHLECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HOLYMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL STRAUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD STASSGN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN R DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUZ MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARITA LOPEZ-TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 13 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT BRIZZOLARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER GIAIMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 POULA GOETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHAEL MADDOW (WRITE-IN)

 2 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUFUS T. FIREFLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH CHANDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH PALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN KATZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,314 

Unrecorded  1,232 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:09:50PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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